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00 00 00 00 00

29.09.17
29.09.17
29.09.17
29.09.17
29.09.17
29.09.17

01.10.17
01.10.17
01.10.17
01.10.17
01.10.17
01.10.17

06.10.17
06.10.17
06.10.17
06.10.17
06.10.17
06.10.17

08.10.17
08.10.17
08.10.17
08.10.17
08.10.17
08.10.17

13.10.17
13.10.17
13.10.17
13.10.17
13.10.17
13.10.17

15.10.17
15.10.17
15.10.17
15.10.17
15.10.17
15.10.17

20.10.17
20.10.17
20.10.17
20.10.17
20.10.17
20.10.17

22.10.17
22.10.17
22.10.17
22.10.17
22.10.17
22.10.17

Uhrzeit

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
19:30
19:45

18:00
18:00
18:30
18:00
17:00
18:00

20:00
20:00
20:00
19:30
20:00
20:00

18:30
18:00
18:00
18:00
17:00
17:15

19:30
20:00
20:00
19:30
20:00
19:30

18:30
18:00
18:30
17:15
18:00
18:00

20:00
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:45

18:30
18:00
18:30
18:00
18:00
18:00

Hauptrundenspielplan Oberliga-Siid 2017/2018

Heim
ECDC Memmingen Indians
Blue Devils Weiden
ERC Bulls Sonthofen
TEV Miesbach
EV Landshut

EHC Waldkraiburg "Die Lowen"

Selber Wolfe
EV Lindau Islanders
Deggendorfer SC
EC Peiting
Starbulls Rosenheim
Eisbaren Regensburg

Selber Wolfe
Deggendorfer SC
ECDC Memmingen Indians
EC Peiting
Eisbaren Regensburg
TEV Miesbach

Blue Devils Weiden
EV Lindau Islanders
ERC Bulls Sonthofen
EV Landshut
Starbulls Rosenheim

EHC Waldkraiburg "Die Lowen"

EV Lindau Islanders
Blue Devils Weiden
Selber Wolfe
EC Peiting
Eisbaren Regensburg
Starbulls Rosenheim

ECDC Memmingen Indians
ERC Bulls Sonthofen
Deggendorfer SC

EHC Waldkraiburg "Die Lowen"

EV Landshut
TEV Miesbach

Blue Devils Weiden
EV Lindau Islanders
ERC Bulls Sonthofen
EV Landshut
Starbulls Rosenheim

EHC Waldkraiburg "Die Lowen"

ECDC Memmingen Indians
Selber Wolfe
Deggendorfer SC
TEV Miesbach
EC Peiting
Eisbaren Regensburg

Gast
Selber Wolfe
Deggendorfer SC
EV Lindau Islanders
EC Peiting
Eisbadren Regensburg
Starbulls Rosenheim

ERC Bulls Sonthofen
Blue Devils Weiden
ECDC Memmingen Indians
EHC Waldkraiburg "Die Lowen"
EV Landshut
TEV Miesbach

Blue Devils Weiden
EV Lindau Islanders
ERC Bulls Sonthofen
EV Landshut
Starbulls Rosenheim
EHC Waldkraiburg "Die Lowen"

ECDC Memmingen Indians
Selber Wolfe
Deggendorfer SC
TEV Miesbach
EC Peiting
Eisbaren Regensburg

ECDC Memmingen Indians
ERC Bulls Sonthofen
Deggendorfer SC
TEV Miesbach
EV Landshut
EHC Waldkraiburg "Die Lowen"

EV Lindau Islanders
Blue Devils Weiden
Selber Wolfe
EC Peiting
Starbulls Rosenheim
Eisbaren Regensburg

Selber Wolfe
Deggendorfer SC
ECDC Memmingen Indians
EC Peiting
Eisbadren Regensburg
TEV Miesbach

Blue Devils Weiden
EV Lindau Islanders
ERC Bulls Sonthofen
EV Landshut
Starbulls Rosenheim
EHC Waldkraiburg "Die Lowen"

Spielort

Eissporthalle am Hiihnerberg
Hans-Schropf-Arena
Eissporthalle Sonthofen
Eisstadion Miesbach
Eisstadion am Gutenbergweg
Raiffeisen Arena

Netzsch-Arena
Eissportarena Lindau
Eisstadion Deggendorf
Eisstadion Peiting
Kathrein Stadion
Donau-Arena

Netzsch-Arena

Eisstadion Deggendorf
Eissporthalle am Hiihnerberg
Eisstadion Peiting
Donau-Arena

Eisstadion Miesbach

Hans-Schropf-Arena
Eissportarena Lindau
Eissporthalle Sonthofen
Eisstadion am Gutenbergweg
Kathrein Stadion

Raiffeisen Arena

Eissportarena Lindau
Hans-Schropf-Arena
Netzsch-Arena
Eisstadion Peiting
Donau-Arena
Kathrein Stadion

Eissporthalle am Hithnerberg
Eissporthalle Sonthofen
Eisstadion Deggendorf
Raiffeisen Arena

Eisstadion am Gutenbergweg
Eisstadion Miesbach

Hans-Schropf-Arena
Eissportarena Lindau
Eissporthalle Sonthofen
Eisstadion am Gutenbergweg
Kathrein Stadion

Raiffeisen Arena

Eissporthalle am Hiihnerberg
Netzsch-Arena

Eisstadion Deggendorf
Eisstadion Miesbach
Eisstadion Peiting
Donau-Arena
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10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15
15
15

16
16
16
16
16
16

27.10.17
27.10.17
27.10.17
27.10.17
27.10.17
27.10.17

29.10.17
29.10.17
29.10.17
29.10.17
29.10.17
29.10.17

01.11.17
01.11.17
01.11.17
01.11.17
01.11.17
01.11.17

03.11.17
03.11.17
03.11.17
03.11.17
03.11.17
03.11.17

05.11.17
05.11.17
05.11.17
05.11.17
05.11.17
05.11.17

17.11.17
17.11.17
17.11.17
17.11.17
17.11.17
17.11.17

19.11.17
19.11.17
19.11.17
19.11.17
19.11.17
19.11.17

24.11.17
24.11.17
24.11.17
24.11.17
24.11.17
24.11.17

20:00
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

18:00
18:30
18:30
18:00
17:15
18:00

17:15
18:00
18:00
18:00
17:00
18:00

20:00
19:30
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

18:00
18:00
17:00
17:15
18:00
18:00

19:30
19:45
20:00
19:30
20:00
19:30

18:00
18:30
18:00
18:30
18:00
18:30

19:45
19:30
20:00
20:00
19:30
20:00

Selber Wolfe
Deggendorfer SC
EV Lindau Islanders
Starbulls Rosenheim
EV Landshut
EC Peiting

ERC Bulls Sonthofen
Blue Devils Weiden
ECDC Memmingen Indians
TEV Miesbach
EHC Waldkraiburg "Die Lowen"
Eisbaren Regensburg

EHC Waldkraiburg "Die Lowen"
Eisbaren Regensburg
EC Peiting
EV Landshut
Starbulls Rosenheim
TEV Miesbach

Blue Devils Weiden
EV Lindau Islanders
Selber Wolfe
ERC Bulls Sonthofen
Deggendorfer SC
ECDC Memmingen Indians

Eisbaren Regensburg
EC Peiting
Starbulls Rosenheim
EHC Waldkraiburg "Die Lowen"
TEV Miesbach
EV Landshut

EV Landshut
EHC Waldkraiburg "Die Lowen"
Eisbaren Regensburg
EC Peiting
TEV Miesbach
Starbulls Rosenheim

Selber Wolfe
Blue Devils Weiden
EV Lindau Islanders
Deggendorfer SC
ERC Bulls Sonthofen
ECDC Memmingen Indians

EHC Waldkraiburg "Die Lowen"
Starbulls Rosenheim
ERC Bulls Sonthofen
Blue Devils Weiden
EV Lindau Islanders
Eisbaren Regensburg

ECDC Memmingen Indians
Blue Devils Weiden
ERC Bulls Sonthofen
TEV Miesbach
EHC Waldkraiburg "Die Lowen"
Eisbdren Regensburg

Selber Wolfe
EV Lindau Islanders
Deggendorfer SC
Starbulls Rosenheim
EV Landshut
EC Peiting

Blue Devils Weiden
EV Lindau Islanders
Selber Wolfe
ERC Bulls Sonthofen
Deggendorfer SC
ECDC Memmingen Indians

Eisbadren Regensburg
EC Peiting
EV Landshut
Starbulls Rosenheim
TEV Miesbach
EHC Waldkraiburg "Die Lowen"

Selber Wolfe
Blue Devils Weiden
EV Lindau Islanders
Deggendorfer SC
ERC Bulls Sonthofen
ECDC Memmingen Indians

Blue Devils Weiden
EV Lindau Islanders
ERC Bulls Sonthofen
Deggendorfer SC
Selber Wolfe
ECDC Memmingen Indians

Eisbaren Regensburg
EC Peiting
Starbulls Rosenheim
EHC Waldkraiburg "Die Lowen"
TEV Miesbach
EV Landshut

EC Peiting
EV Landshut
Selber Wolfe
Deggendorfer SC
TEV Miesbach
ECDC Memmingen Indians

Netzsch-Arena

Eisstadion Deggendorf
Eissportarena Lindau
Kathrein Stadion

Eisstadion am Gutenbergweg
Eisstadion Peiting

Eissporthalle Sonthofen
Hans-Schropf-Arena
Eissporthalle am Hithnerberg
Eisstadion Miesbach
Raiffeisen Arena
Donau-Arena

Raiffeisen Arena
Donau-Arena

Eisstadion Peiting

Eisstadion am Gutenbergweg
Kathrein Stadion

Eisstadion Miesbach

Hans-Schropf-Arena
Eissportarena Lindau
Netzsch-Arena

Eissporthalle Sonthofen
Eisstadion Deggendorf
Eissporthalle am Hiihnerberg

Donau-Arena

Eisstadion Peiting

Kathrein Stadion

Raiffeisen Arena

Eisstadion Miesbach
Eisstadion am Gutenbergweg

Eisstadion am Gutenbergweg
Raiffeisen Arena
Donau-Arena

Eisstadion Peiting

Eisstadion Miesbach
Kathrein Stadion

Netzsch-Arena
Hans-Schropf-Arena
Eissportarena Lindau
Eisstadion Deggendorf
Eissporthalle Sonthofen
Eissporthalle am Hithnerberg

Raiffeisen Arena
Kathrein Stadion
Eissporthalle Sonthofen
Hans-Schropf-Arena
Eissportarena Lindau
Donau-Arena



17
17
17
17
17
17

18
18
18
18
18
18

19
19
19
19
19
19

20
20
20
20
20
20

21
21
21
21
21
21

22
22
22
22
22
22

23
23
23
23
23
23

24
24
24
24
24
24

26.11.17
26.11.17
26.11.17
26.11.17
26.11.17
26.11.17

01.12.17
01.12.17
01.12.17
01.12.17
01.12.17
01.12.17

03.12.17
03.12.17
03.12.17
03.12.17
03.12.17
03.12.17

08.12.17
08.12.17
08.12.17
08.12.17
08.12.17
08.12.17

10.12.17
10.12.17
10.12.17
10.12.17
10.12.17
10.12.17

15.12.17
15.12.17
15.12.17
15.12.17
15.12.17
15.12.17

17.12.17
17.12.17
17.12.17
17.12.17
17.12.17
17.12.17

22.12.17
22.12.17
22.12.17
22.12.17
22.12.17
22.12.17

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:30
18:00
18:30

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

17:15
18:00
18:00
18:00
17:00
18:30

20:00
19:30
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
17:00
18:00
17:15

19:45
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00

18:00
18:00
18:30
18:30
18:00
18:00

19:30
20:00
19:30
20:00
20:00
20:00

EC Peiting
EV Landshut
Selber Wolfe
Deggendorfer SC
TEV Miesbach
ECDC Memmingen Indians

Eisbaren Regensburg
Blue Devils Weiden
ERC Bulls Sonthofen
Selber Wolfe
TEV Miesbach
Deggendorfer SC

EHC Waldkraiburg "Die Lowen"
EV Lindau Islanders
EC Peiting
EV Landshut
Starbulls Rosenheim
ECDC Memmingen Indians

ERC Bulls Sonthofen
EV Lindau Islanders
Selber Wolfe
Deggendorfer SC
Blue Devils Weiden
ECDC Memmingen Indians

Eisbaren Regensburg
EC Peiting
EV Landshut
Starbulls Rosenheim
TEV Miesbach
EHC Waldkraiburg "Die Lowen"

EHC Waldkraiburg "Die Lowen"
EV Lindau Islanders
EC Peiting
Starbulls Rosenheim
EV Landshut
ECDC Memmingen Indians

Selber Wolfe
Eisbaren Regensburg
Blue Devils Weiden
Deggendorfer SC
TEV Miesbach
ERC Bulls Sonthofen

EV Landshut
ERC Bulls Sonthofen
Starbulls Rosenheim
Deggendorfer SC
TEV Miesbach
ECDC Memmingen Indians

Starbulls Rosenheim
Eisbdren Regensburg
Blue Devils Weiden
ERC Bulls Sonthofen
EHC Waldkraiburg "Die Lowen"
EV Lindau Islanders

EHC Waldkraiburg "Die Lowen"
Starbulls Rosenheim
EC Peiting
EV Lindau Islanders
EV Landshut
ECDC Memmingen Indians

Selber Wolfe
Blue Devils Weiden
Eisbadren Regensburg
Deggendorfer SC
TEV Miesbach
ERC Bulls Sonthofen

EHC Waldkraiburg "Die Lowen"
EV Landshut
Starbulls Rosenheim
Eisbadren Regensburg
TEV Miesbach
EC Peiting

Blue Devils Weiden
EV Lindau Islanders
Selber Wolfe
ERC Bulls Sonthofen
Deggendorfer SC
ECDC Memmingen Indians

Eisbadren Regensburg
Selber Wolfe
ERC Bulls Sonthofen
Blue Devils Weiden
TEV Miesbach
Deggendorfer SC

EHC Waldkraiburg "Die Lowen"
EC Peiting
EV Lindau Islanders
EV Landshut
Starbulls Rosenheim
ECDC Memmingen Indians

EHC Waldkraiburg "Die Lowen"
Blue Devils Weiden
Eisbadren Regensburg
EV Lindau Islanders
EC Peiting
Selber Wolfe

Eisstadion Peiting

Eisstadion am Gutenbergweg
Netzsch-Arena

Eisstadion Deggendorf
Eisstadion Miesbach
Eissporthalle am Hithnerberg

Donau-Arena
Hans-Schropf-Arena
Eissporthalle Sonthofen
Netzsch-Arena
Eisstadion Miesbach
Eisstadion Deggendorf

Raiffeisen Arena
Eissportarena Lindau
Eisstadion Peiting

Eisstadion am Gutenbergweg
Kathrein Stadion
Eissporthalle am Hithnerberg

Eissporthalle Sonthofen
Eissportarena Lindau
Netzsch-Arena

Eisstadion Deggendorf
Hans-Schropf-Arena
Eissporthalle am Hiihnerberg

Donau-Arena

Eisstadion Peiting

Eisstadion am Gutenbergweg
Kathrein Stadion

Eisstadion Miesbach
Raiffeisen Arena

Raiffeisen Arena
Eissportarena Lindau
Eisstadion Peiting

Kathrein Stadion

Eisstadion am Gutenbergweg
Eissporthalle am Hiihnerberg

Netzsch-Arena
Donau-Arena
Hans-Schropf-Arena
Eisstadion Deggendorf
Eisstadion Miesbach
Eissporthalle Sonthofen

Eisstadion am Gutenbergweg
Eissporthalle Sonthofen
Kathrein Stadion

Eisstadion Deggendorf
Eisstadion Miesbach
Eissporthalle am Hiihnerberg



25
25
25
25
25
25

26
26
26
26
26
26

27
27
27
27
27
27

28
28
28
28
28
28

29
29
29
29
29
29

30
30
30
30
30
30

31
31
31
31
31
31

32
32
32
32
32
32

26.12.17
26.12.17
26.12.17
26.12.17
26.12.17
26.12.17

28.12.17
28.12.17
28.12.17
28.12.17
28.12.17
28.12.17

30.12.17
30.12.17
30.12.17
30.12.17
30.12.17
30.12.17

02.01.18
02.01.18
02.01.18
02.01.18
02.01.18
02.01.18

05.01.18
05.01.18
05.01.18
05.01.18
05.01.18
05.01.18

07.01.18
07.01.18
07.01.18
07.01.18
07.01.18
07.01.18

12.01.18
12.01.18
12.01.18
12.01.18
12.01.18
12.01.18

14.01.18
14.01.18
14.01.18
14.01.18
14.01.18
14.01.18

18:00
18:00
17:15
18:00
18:00
18:30

19:30
20:00
19:30
20:00
20:00
20:00

19:45
20:00
20:00
19:30
19:30
20:00

20:00
19:30
20:00
20:00
19:00
20:00

19:45
19:30
19:30
20:00
20:00
19:30

18:30
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:30
18:30

19:30
19:30
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

17:00
18:00
18:30
18:00
17:15
18:00

EC Peiting
EV Lindau Islanders
EHC Waldkraiburg "Die Lowen"
Selber Wolfe
Eisbaren Regensburg
Blue Devils Weiden

EV Landshut
ERC Bulls Sonthofen
Starbulls Rosenheim
Deggendorfer SC
TEV Miesbach
ECDC Memmingen Indians

EHC Waldkraiburg "Die Lowen"
Blue Devils Weiden
Eisbaren Regensburg
EV Lindau Islanders
EC Peiting
Selber Wolfe

Blue Devils Weiden
EV Lindau Islanders
ERC Bulls Sonthofen
Deggendorfer SC
Selber Wolfe
ECDC Memmingen Indians

EHC Waldkraiburg "Die Lowen"
EV Landshut
Starbulls Rosenheim
Eisbaren Regensburg
TEV Miesbach
EC Peiting

Blue Devils Weiden
EV Lindau Islanders
Selber Wolfe
ERC Bulls Sonthofen
Deggendorfer SC
ECDC Memmingen Indians

EC Peiting
EV Landshut
Selber Wolfe
Deggendorfer SC
TEV Miesbach
ECDC Memmingen Indians

Starbulls Rosenheim
Eisbaren Regensburg
Blue Devils Weiden
ERC Bulls Sonthofen
EHC Waldkraiburg "Die Lowen"
EV Lindau Islanders

EV Landshut
ERC Bulls Sonthofen
Starbulls Rosenheim
Deggendorfer SC
TEV Miesbach
ECDC Memmingen Indians

EC Peiting
EV Lindau Islanders
EHC Waldkraiburg "Die Lowen"
Selber Wolfe
Eisbdren Regensburg
Blue Devils Weiden

EV Landshut
ERC Bulls Sonthofen
Starbulls Rosenheim
Deggendorfer SC
TEV Miesbach
ECDC Memmingen Indians

EV Landshut
EHC Waldkraiburg "Die Lowen"
Eisbadren Regensburg
EC Peiting
TEV Miesbach
Starbulls Rosenheim

ERC Bulls Sonthofen
EV Lindau Islanders
Selber Wolfe
Deggendorfer SC
Blue Devils Weiden
ECDC Memmingen Indians

EHC Waldkraiburg "Die Lowen"
Eisbadren Regensburg
EC Peiting
EV Landshut
Starbulls Rosenheim
TEV Miesbach

EHC Waldkraiburg "Die Lowen"
Starbulls Rosenheim
ERC Bulls Sonthofen
Blue Devils Weiden
EV Lindau Islanders
Eisbadren Regensburg

EC Peiting
EV Landshut
Selber Wolfe
Deggendorfer SC
TEV Miesbach
ECDC Memmingen Indians

Eisstadion Peiting
Eissportarena Lindau
Raiffeisen Arena
Netzsch-Arena
Donau-Arena
Hans-Schropf-Arena

Eisstadion am Gutenbergweg
Eissporthalle Sonthofen
Kathrein Stadion

Eisstadion Deggendorf
Eisstadion Miesbach
Eissporthalle am Hiihnerberg

Raiffeisen Arena
Hans-Schropf-Arena
Donau-Arena
Eissportarena Lindau
Eisstadion Peiting
Netzsch-Arena

Hans-Schropf-Arena
Eissportarena Lindau
Eissporthalle Sonthofen
Eisstadion Deggendorf
Netzsch-Arena

Eissporthalle am Hiihnerberg

Raiffeisen Arena

Eisstadion am Gutenbergweg
Kathrein Stadion
Donau-Arena

Eisstadion Miesbach
Eisstadion Peiting

Hans-Schropf-Arena
Eissportarena Lindau
Netzsch-Arena

Eissporthalle Sonthofen
Eisstadion Deggendorf
Eissporthalle am Hiihnerberg

Eisstadion Peiting

Eisstadion am Gutenbergweg
Netzsch-Arena

Eisstadion Deggendorf
Eisstadion Miesbach
Eissporthalle am Hithnerberg

Kathrein Stadion
Donau-Arena
Hans-Schropf-Arena
Eissporthalle Sonthofen
Raiffeisen Arena
Eissportarena Lindau



